16 May 2025 (2025-2026)

Nuthurst Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Community Facilities

1 benches Mannings Heath Village Green Jul-02 50.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 100
1 Metal Seat Village Green Mar-99 500.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 603
1 Metal Seat Village Green Feb-00 500.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 603
1 Recycled Bench Feb-22 423.00 423.00 Field behind Woodland W 423
1 Recycled Bench Feb-22 450.00 426.00 Open space next to Chur 426
1 Recycled Bench May-22 450.00 450.00 Opposite Mannings Heat| 500
1 Wooden Seat Apr-78 300.00 Nuthurst Street, Maplehu 362
1 Wooden Seat Apr-78 300.00 Nuthurst Road, Maplehur 362
1 Wooden Seat Sep-06 300.00 StAndrews 362
1 Wooden Seat Apr-78 300.00 Brighton Road, Monks Gi 362
1 Wooden Seat Feb-07 300.00 Mannings Heath 362
1 Wooden Seat Apr-78 300.00 Copsale 362
15 Column Street Lights Mar17- Sept18 12,100.00 14,100.00 Various Parish Locations 25326
2 Wooden Seats Apr-78 600.00 Church Road 724
21 Pole Mounted Street Lights 14,450.00 Various Parish Locations 18090
3 Signs Mannings Heath Village Green Aug-14 750.00 750.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 724
4 x Covid Thank You signs Jul-20 236.00 236.00 Brighton Road, Mannings 236
5 x Defribrillators 1.00 1,000.00 Monks Gate, Mannings + 5000
5 x Finger Posts 1.00 5,000.00 Mannings Heath, Mapleh 6556
6 x fruit trees Mar-22 250.00 250.00 Open space behind Woor 250
7 x Village Gateway Signs Mar-18 2,055.00 2,055.00 A281, Mannings Heath ai 4574
Amelanchier Laevis RJ Hilton x 1 Oct-21 70.00 70.00 Open Space outside Old 70
Bench Oct-24 1.00 1.00 Cricket Pitch

Birds Mouth Fencing Nov-20 725.00 725.00 Pound Lane, Mannings F 725
Bus Shelter Mar-18 650.00 Nuthurst Road, Maplehur 3605
Bus Shelter Mar-18 3,750.00 3,750.00 Brighton Road, Mannings 3605

Created by H:]:] Scribe 1 of



Nuthurst Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

16 May 2025 (2025-2026)

Asset
Description

Bus Shelter

Bus Shelter

Byelaws Noticeboard

Cercis Canadensis Forest Pansy x 1
Copsale Millennium Sign

Eco Tumble onto Grass

Fencing & Access, Village Green
Heritage Phone Box

HP Laser Jet

Jubilee Tree - Mannings Heath
Jubilee Tree - Monks Gate

Jubliee Tree - Copsale

Jubliee Tree - Maplehurst

Jubliee Tree - Nuthurst

Mannings Heath Millennium Sign
Mannings Heath Village Green and Trees
Maplehurst Millennium Sign
Memorial Tree - Copsale

Memorial Tree - Mannings Heath
Memorial Tree - Maplehurst
Memorial Tree - Nuthurst

Monks Gate Millennium Sign
Myrtus Communis x 3

Noticeboard Broadwater Lane
Noticeboard Opposite Village Store
Noticeboard Sedgwick Lane
Nuthurst Millennium Sign

Ornamental Trough

Date Acquired

Mar-18
Mar-18
Feb-04
Oct-21
Aug-02
Jan-23
Aug-03
May-17
Nov-18
Apr-78
Apr-78
Apr-78
Apr-78
Apr-78
Aug-02

Aug-02
Nov-19
Sep-19
Sep-21
Oct-19
Oct-17
Sep-19
Apr-19
Apr-19
Apr-19
Aug-02
Mar-06

Purchase Value

80.00
1.00
14,520.00
1.00

1.00
219.00

200.00
200.00
171.00
200.00
990.00

60.00

746.00

1,000.00

Current Value

650.00
650.00
300.00
80.00
582.00
14,520.00
1,800.00
1.00
219.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
582.00
1.00
582.00
200.00
200.00
171.00
200.00
990.00
60.00
100.00
700.00
100.00
582.00
1,000.00

Location
IResponsibility

Brighton Road, Monks G:
Nuthurst Street, Maplehu
Goldings Lane, Mannings
Open Space outside Old
Copsale

Goldings Lane, Mannings

Nuthurst Road, Maplehur
Clerks house

Green between Church F
A281 next to bus stop
Next to downs link car pa
Green between Nuthurst
Churchyard

Mannings Heath
Goldings Lane, Mannings
Maplehurst

Copsale Hall

Village Green (opp entrar
Green between Nuthurst
Churchyard

Monks Gate

Green between Church F
Broadwater Lane
Opposite Village Stores
Sedgwick Lane

Nuthurst

Corner of Winterpit Lane
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Estimated Life

Usage/Capacity

Charges

3605
3605
300
80
965
14520
2570
1060
219
100
100
100
100
100
965
1.00
965
200
200
171
200
965
60
351
746
351
965
1000
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Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Projector Loan 300.00 300.00 Clerks house 300
Projector Screen Oct-24 1.00 1.00 ClIr S Catteralls house
Rosa Rugusa Alba x 1 Nov-19 20.00 20.00 Green between Church F 20
Silent Soldier May-20 185.00 185.00 Monks Gate 185
Speed Indication Devices 18-03-2025 12,000.00 10,000.00 4 x A281 Brighton Road 10 years
Viburnum x Burkwoodii x 3 Sep-19 54.00 54.00 Green between Church F 54
Wet pour Jan-23 5,021.00 5,021.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 5021
Wicksteed Jan-23 1,598.00 1,598.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 1598
Wicksteed 2.4m Log Swing with Flat Seats Jan-23 1,624.00 1,624.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 1624
Wicksteed Birds Nest / 2 bay cradle seat swing Jan-23 5,5685.00 5,685.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 5585
Wicksteed Cook Young Explorer Jan-23 10,405.00 10,405.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 10405
Wicksteed Nina Columbus Galleon Jan-23 5,040.00 5,040.00 Goldings Lane, Mannings 5040

81,484.00 112,389.00
Office Administration
Clerks Laptop Feb-23 828.00 828.00 Clerks house

828.00 828.00

Grand Total: 82,312.00 113,217.00
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