

Nuthurst Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Community Facilities							
1 benches Mannings Heath Village Green	Jul-02		50.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			100
1 Metal Seat Village Green	Mar-99		500.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			603
1 Metal Seat Village Green	Feb-00		500.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			603
1 Recycled Bench	Feb-22	423.00	423.00	Field behind Woodland V			423
1 Recycled Bench	Feb-22	450.00	426.00	Open space next to Chur			426
1 Recycled Bench	May-22	450.00	450.00	Opposite Mannings Heatl			500
1 Wooden Seat	Apr-78		300.00	Nuthurst Street, Maplehu			362
1 Wooden Seat	Apr-78		300.00	Nuthurst Road, Maplehur			362
1 Wooden Seat	Sep-06		300.00	St Andrews			362
1 Wooden Seat	Apr-78		300.00	Brighton Road, Monks G:			362
1 Wooden Seat	Feb-07		300.00	Mannings Heath			362
1 Wooden Seat	Apr-78		300.00	Copsale			362
15 Column Street Lights	Mar17- Sept18	12,100.00	14,100.00	Various Parish Locations			25326
2 Wooden Seats	Apr-78		600.00	Church Road			724
21 Pole Mounted Street Lights			14,450.00	Various Parish Locations			18090
3 Signs Mannings Heath Village Green	Aug-14	750.00	750.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			724
4 x Covid Thank You signs	Jul-20	236.00	236.00	Brighton Road, Mannings			236
5 x Defibrillators		1.00	1,000.00	Monks Gate, Mannings H			5000
5 x Finger Posts		1.00	5,000.00	Mannings Heath, Mapleh			6556
6 x fruit trees	Mar-22	250.00	250.00	Open space behind Woo			250
7 x Village Gateway Signs	Mar-18	2,055.00	2,055.00	A281, Mannings Heath ai			4574
Amelanchier Laevis RJ Hilton x 1	Oct-21	70.00	70.00	Open Space outside Old			70
Bench	Oct-24	1.00	1.00	Cricket Pitch			
Birds Mouth Fencing	Nov-20	725.00	725.00	Pound Lane, Mannings H			725
Bus Shelter	Mar-18		650.00	Nuthurst Road, Maplehur			3605
Bus Shelter	Mar-18	3,750.00	3,750.00	Brighton Road, Mannings			3605

Nuthurst Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Bus Shelter	Mar-18		650.00	Brighton Road, Monks Gate			3605
Bus Shelter	Mar-18		650.00	Nuthurst Street, Maplehurst			3605
Byelaws Noticeboard	Feb-04		300.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings Heath			300
Cercis Canadensis Forest Pansy x 1	Oct-21	80.00	80.00	Open Space outside Old Village Green			80
Copsale Millennium Sign	Aug-02	1.00	582.00	Copsale			965
Eco Tumble onto Grass	Jan-23	14,520.00	14,520.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings Heath			14520
Fencing & Access, Village Green	Aug-03	1.00	1,800.00				2570
Heritage Phone Box	May-17	1.00	1.00	Nuthurst Road, Maplehurst			1060
HP Laser Jet	Nov-18	219.00	219.00	Clerks house			219
Jubilee Tree - Mannings Heath	Apr-78		100.00	Green between Church F			100
Jubilee Tree - Monks Gate	Apr-78		100.00	A281 next to bus stop			100
Jubilee Tree - Copsale	Apr-78		100.00	Next to downs link car pa			100
Jubilee Tree - Maplehurst	Apr-78		100.00	Green between Nuthurst			100
Jubilee Tree - Nuthurst	Apr-78		100.00	Churchyard			100
Mannings Heath Millennium Sign	Aug-02		582.00	Mannings Heath			965
Mannings Heath Village Green and Trees			1.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings Heath			1.00
Maplehurst Millennium Sign	Aug-02		582.00	Maplehurst			965
Memorial Tree - Copsale	Nov-19	200.00	200.00	Copsale Hall			200
Memorial Tree - Mannings Heath	Sep-19	200.00	200.00	Village Green (opp entranc			200
Memorial Tree - Maplehurst	Sep-21	171.00	171.00	Green between Nuthurst			171
Memorial Tree - Nuthurst	Oct-19	200.00	200.00	Churchyard			200
Monks Gate Millennium Sign	Oct-17	990.00	990.00	Monks Gate			965
Myrtus Communis x 3	Sep-19	60.00	60.00	Green between Church F			60
Noticeboard Broadwater Lane	Apr-19		100.00	Broadwater Lane			351
Noticeboard Opposite Village Store	Apr-19	746.00	700.00	Opposite Village Stores			746
Noticeboard Sedgwick Lane	Apr-19		100.00	Sedgwick Lane			351
Nuthurst Millennium Sign	Aug-02		582.00	Nuthurst			965
Ornamental Trough	Mar-06	1,000.00	1,000.00	Corner of Winterpit Lane			1000

Nuthurst Parish Council
Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Projector	Loan	300.00	300.00	Clerks house			300
Projector Screen	Oct-24	1.00	1.00	Clr S Catteralls house			
Rosa Rugusa Alba x 1	Nov-19	20.00	20.00	Green between Church F			20
Silent Soldier	May-20	185.00	185.00	Monks Gate			185
Speed Indication Devices	18-03-2025	12,000.00	10,000.00	4 x A281 Brighton Road	10 years		
Viburnum x Burkwoodii x 3	Sep-19	54.00	54.00	Green between Church F			54
Wet pour	Jan-23	5,021.00	5,021.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			5021
Wicksteed	Jan-23	1,598.00	1,598.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			1598
Wicksteed 2.4m Log Swing with Flat Seats	Jan-23	1,624.00	1,624.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			1624
Wicksteed Birds Nest / 2 bay cradle seat swing	Jan-23	5,585.00	5,585.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			5585
Wicksteed Cook Young Explorer	Jan-23	10,405.00	10,405.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			10405
Wicksteed Nina Columbus Galleon	Jan-23	5,040.00	5,040.00	Goldings Lane, Mannings			5040
		81,484.00	112,389.00				
Office Administration							
Clerks Laptop	Feb-23	828.00	828.00	Clerks house			
		828.00	828.00				
Grand Total:		82,312.00	113,217.00				